SRD ANGLE PROJECTION

No. NAME
(D] FRESH WATER TANK 8—-M12 SCREW DEPTH 15 6 8
@ AIR FILTER FOR TURBO, _J
00 )
3| STARTING MOTOR ﬂ
@ FUEL OIL FILTER E S
®| LUB 0IL FILTER 1 e | & D o
S N \
@ F. 0, INJ, PUMP & GOVERNOR Sl = — g
No N
EXH.GAS PIPE “
T2545GP %7
8—M10 SCREW DEPTH 17/
1016 10
. \ 499 517/ DETAIL OF FRONT P.T.O.(S:W/WO)
i 295 i 5350
— e > - = CSI OUITLET PIPE
i = = ™~ L 077/93 RUBBER PIPE
== = o ==
6 B 17T ~
L ] [ o
= %
= o
S| ol v I = CRANK SHAFT CENTER
Ml O 00 N~ =
\ = 2| O wn ] ol™~= )
= < — \ Q O] |2 - )
7 D = S S § — - -
| @\ > j / g 7 gC - 3 k o O B
/ = — By i | CSWINLET PPE \ il o o &
— - J | 477/93 RUBBER PIPE e 5 5
12-M10 SCREW DEPTH 14 é |
FROM No.6 CYL. 1087/ 19 ROTATION OF CRANK SHAFT SO A
2/6.9 e
FLY WHEEL CRANK SHAFT CENTER
25.4 B —= A—= E: FRONT P.T.0. o
- ‘ _ g o
M= - 1417.5 2 & s =
| 2@@ OO - B 2 \L§> | mi
% Jjo%é B o5 28 996 14015 8-021 HOLES
] T
Hlse 8= = 19 _jagL 1040 90|_ £5 0| o 430 o
J Q| |= 19 25 N @ 572 >
N Q L()
TLQ—J — ©® fo——o|— — — — — #
¢ , 2 SN B3
8—M12 SCREW DEPTH 17 3y W65} No.6 CYL. 5 i o o SA=M16 JACK BOLTS
DETAIL OF REAR P.T.0. - - B B A NS BN RO
ENG. MODEL CLUTCH MODEL <S'W/W5> M No.T CYL. 1 N O M~ SCALE NAME MODEL
' | 1:20(1:10,1:15) OUTLINE OHAZM—=HTE, 6HAZM=WHT
bsd]- _ _ _ Loyl DATE ORIGINAL DRAWING NUMBER REVISION
oHAZM-HTE - E
GHAZM—WHT VIEW FROM UPPER o o /=25-1999 B3-26671-0060 VAN AHO
TOTAL MASS(GM) WBArOkg Copyright(C) YANMAR CO.,LTD. All right reserved.

Product specifications are subject to change without notice. A3



